
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

50
28

555
182
161
27
21

666
66

Name

Carlos Alberto DUARTE
Sergio SCHUNCK
Cleiton ZIMMERMANN
Daniel CLAUDINO
Joel GRASSELI
Alessandro CLEZAR
Daniel PRADO
Paulo Cesar EUZEBIO
Cezar CAUDURO

Class

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL SENIOR

FIREBALL

FIREBALL SENIOR

FIREBALL SENIOR

Laps

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15

Total Tm

13:28.994
13:32.236
13:37.689
13:37.783
13:38.305
13:38.534
13:39.365
13:43.795
10:16.818

Diff

3.242
8.695
8.789
9.311
9.540

10.371
14.801
5 Laps

Gap

3.242
5.453
0.094
0.522
0.229
0.831
4.430

5 Laps

Best Tm

39.992
40.167
40.054
40.227
40.084
40.286
40.222
40.539
40.247

In Lap

7
7

11
3

13
5

11
13
5

Points

16,5
13,5

12
10,5

9
16,5
7,5

13,5
12

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.242

Avg. Speed

83,659

Best Lap Tm

39.992

Best Speed

84,617

Best Lap by

50 - Carlos Alberto DUARTE
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits
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GAÚCHO DE KART 2015
FIREBALL

Bateria 3 FIR

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:09:45

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km

29/11/2015 13:25

CAMPEONATO GAÚCHO
 DE KART 2015


